ENTE

COD. CREDITORE

NOMINATIVO LSU

ORARIO
SETTIMANALE

TOTALE
LSU

IMPORTO
INCENTIVO

CAPITOLO

IMPEGNO

COMUNE DIROMA

284

DI DOMENICO PAOLA
BATTISTI GIANLUCA
VITOZZI MAURO
ALTOBELLI ULDERICO
MAGLIOCCO GERARDA
ZACCARIA PIETRINA
VIOLA MASSIMO
TOCCI SIMONETTA
SCACCIA GUGLIELMO QUINZIO
SARRACINO PASQUALE
PITOTTI LAURA
MORICONI MORENA
MONTI TULLIO
MANCINI MASSIMO
LEONARDI RENZO
GIULIANO GIUSEPPE
FERRINI ENZA
DE CARLINI SABRINA
CARBONE LIBERATO
BUCCINI LOREDANA
COCCETTI STEFANIA
CASSAR ANTONIETTA
EROLI ANNA LISA
MASSOLI PATRIZIA
RONCA FRANCESCA
SARRACINO PIETRO
SCANU IRENE
BECCARO MAURIZIO
ARDUINI FRANCO

36

29

€ 870.000,00

F31920

2020/27506

COMUNITA' MONTANA SALTO CICOLANO

386

ROSSETTI ANNA RITA
CANESTRELLA PIERLUIGI
CHERUBINI MARIA

18

€69.000,00

F31920

2020/27507

ISPRA

11835

MONTI SERAFINA
SOLLAZZO FELICETTA
PICA KETTY
RABINI ROBERTA
CARNEVALE ANNA
COLUZZI FABIO
MAURELLI PAOLA

36

€210.000,00

F31920

2020/27508

COMUNITA' MONTANA DELL'ANIENE

389

KOEPKE SONIA

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27509

COMUNE DI MONTEROTONDO

210

DESIDERI GIOVANNINO

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27510

COMUNE DI PATRICA

BUFALINI RITA

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27511

COMUNE DI VELLETRI

1862

UMBRIRINO
BUTARAZZI LUCA

36

N|Rr|R|~

€60.000,00

F31920

2020/27512

COMUNE DI SEZZE

316

BATTISTI PATRIZIA
CASSONI GIUSEPPE
PAPPALARDO ANTONELLA
TARTAGLIA GABRIELLA

24

€104.000,00

F31920

2020/27513

COMUNE DI TUSCANIA

345

INNOCENTI CLAUDIO

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27514

10

CITTA' DI CERVARO

95

LEONARDI MARCO AURELIO
IAFANO MAURIZIO
LEONARDI MASSIMILIANO

30
30
24

€86.000,00

F31920

2020/27515

11

COMUNE DI LABRO

167

ONOFRI DANIELA

24

€26.000,00

F31920

2020/27516

12

CITTA' DI MONTE SAN GIOVANNI CAMPANO

199

FERAZZOLI GIANNI
BUTTARAZZI GIANNI PIERO

36

€60.000,00

F31920

2020/27517

13

COMUNE DI SANT'ANDREA DEL GARIGLIANO

304

REALE GENOVEFFA
GALASSO GIOVANNA
D'ARPINO TIZIANA

36
20
20

€78.000,00

F31920

2020/27518

14

COMUNE DI ROCCASECCA DEI VOLSCI

282

CASCONI GIANNA
MONTI ANTONELLA
CASCONI BRUNA

20

€72.000,00

F31920

2020/27519

15

COMUNE DI RIOFREDDO

267

MARI WILMA
MASTRODDI ANTONELLA

18
36

€53.000,00

F31920

2020/27520

16

UNIONE DEI COMUNI DELLA BASSA SABINA

62174

OLIVA BARBARA
VALENTINI MONICA

27

€55.000,00

F31920

2020/27521

17

COMUNE DI SONNINO

318

DE PAOLIS GIUSEPPE

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27522

18

COMUNE DI SUBIACO

325

TIBERI BIANCA MARIA
BRIZI ANNA
QUAGLIETTI MARIA

20

€72.000,00

F31920

2020/27523

19

COMUNE DI BASSIANO

37

CORVO VELUMIA MARIA
D'ERME CLAUDIA
RICCI FLORINA
CASSONI ANTONELLA

20

€96.000,00

F31920

2020/27524

20

COMUNE DI STIMIGLIANO

323

CUCCAGNA ANTONELLA

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27525

21

COMUNE DI FRASCATI

142

QUAGLIERI MASSIMILIANO

36

€30.000,00

F31920

2020/27526

22

COMUNE DI ORTE

227

TICHETTI ALBA
CICERONI PAOLA

22

€50.000,00

F31920

2020/27527




TURNIANO GIOVANNI

36

BRAGA SONIA 18
CAPODILUPO LORELLA 18
FANTOZZI AMERICO 18
23 COMUNE DI PRIVERNO 262 MARTEDDU DANIELA 18 9 €214.000,00 F31920 | 2020/27528
PACIFICI ANACLETA 18
PACIFICI ANNA 18
RONCI SANTE 18
ROSSI CARLO 18
24 COMUNE DI VILLA LATINA (FR) 365 ANNUNZIO ANTONIO 36 1 €30.000,00 F31920 | 2020/27529
EVANGELISTI MONICA 4
PETRUCCI ANTONIETTA
25|  COMUNE DI SAN GIOVANNI INCARICO 296 PETRUCCI SABRINA 20 €96.000,00 F31920 | 2020/27530
TANZI FAUSTO
26 VITTORI GIOVANNA 3
COMUNE DI TORRICELLA IN SABINA 339 MORENA SELLI 20 €7200000 | F31920 | 2020/27531
SABATINI SANTINA
FELICI MARIA 18 3
27 COMUNE DI NORMA 223 VITELLI MASSIMO €69.000,00 F31920 | 2020/27532
MANCINI ANGELA
POMPETTI ANNA RITA
ZAPPI MARIA RITA
NAPOLEONE GIUSEPPINA
28 COMUNE DI RIANO 265 ESPOSITO LUCIA 18 7 €161.000,00 F31920 | 2020/27533
RANERI CARMELO
ARDIZZI FIORELLA
CAMPANILE ELEONORA
29 COMUNE DI BORGOROSE 46 BURGAMAZZI VANESSA 1 €26.000,00
24 F31920 | 2020/27534
TOTALE| 105 | €2.839.000,00




